TRANSMITTAL



DATE:	July 19, 2018			Јов #:6234		
То:	Community Development Department Planning Division 555 SE Liberty Street Salem, Oregon 97301			PROJECT:	Reed Roa	ad
FROM:	Brandie Dalton, Land-Use Planner					
RE:	REED ROAD SUBDIVISION APPLICATION					
Сн	CLOSED ECKS INCLUDED R YOUR REQUEST	PLANS DOCUMENTS FOR SIGNATURE		FOR APPROVAL FOR YOUR USE FOR FINAL DISTRIBU	TION	FOR VERIFICATION REVISE & RETURN OTHER
COPIES	No.		DES	CRIPTION		
ENCLOSED IS A SUBDIVISION APPLICATION FOR PROPERTY LOCATED ON REED ROAD. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT ME.						
THANK YO	ou:					
BRANDIE	DALTON, LAND-USE PLA	NNER				
<u>bdalton</u> (@mtengineering.net					